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We will be in touch with you again to confirm more shiŌ-Ɵmes in January 2025. 

Where & When 

What’s happening Dates and Ɵmes of our work 

Piling – the process of installing foundaƟons for the 
masts and gantries that will carry electrified wires 
along the railway. 
 
InstallaƟon of overhead line equipment including 
structures and wires. 

9-10 Nov (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
23-24 Nov (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
30 Nov-1 Dec (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
7-8 Dec (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
14-15 Dec (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
21-22 Dec (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
25-26 Dec (Wed-Thu) 1000 – 1000 
4-5 Jan (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
11-12 Jan (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
18-19 Jan (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 
25-26 Jan (Sat-Sun) 1800 – 1000 


